Place Bib Name
1 1529 Joelle Mathews
2 186 Daniel Perritano
3 1556 Stephanie Finn
4 1229 Adam Rowe
5 176 Mac Mackenzie
6 178 Bruce Carter
7 1541 Jonathan
Cartney
8 179 Tracy David
9 1543 Maureen
Williams
10 187 Kevin Slagle
11 294 Bill Tobin
12 287 Anthony Berdis
13 1532 Tony Carr

ERC Valentine Prediction Run

PREDICTION RUN Results

Gender Gender Age Age City
Place Place
F 1:F 32 1: Erie
F30-39
M 1M 58 1: Erie
M50-59
F 2:F 36 2: Waterford
F30-39
M 2:M 42 1 Ripley
M40-49
F 3:F 79 1: Jamestown
F70-99
M 3:M 69 1: Depew
M60-69
M 4. M 28 1 Qil City
M20-29
F 4. F 54 1: Conneaut
F50-59
F 5:F 63 1: Waterford
F60-69
M 5M 41 2: Erie
M40-49
M 6: M 74 1:
M70-99
M 7'M 55 2: Chesterland
M50-59
M 8M 49 3: lake city

State Clock
Time
PA 45:05.10
PA 49:07.46
PA 55:19.53
NY 28:45.28
NY 50:55.75
NY 45:30.62
PA 35:58.63
OH 42:47.89
PA 54:13.22
PA 30:28.12

OH

PA

1:02:05.50 1:02:05.50 13:11

46:57.27

37:02.48

Chip Pace Diff DISPLAY Diff
Time
45:05.10 9:34 00:04.33
49:07.46 10:26 00:10.21
55:19.53 11:45 00:11.21
28:45.28 6:06 00:12.69
50:55.75 10:49 00:13.22
45:30.62 9:40 00:21.25
35:58.63 7:38 00:21.69
42:47.89 9:05 00:24.79
54:13.22 11:31 00:25.29
30:28.12 6:28 00:25.86
00:25.97
46:57.27 9:38 00:28.14
37:02.48 7:52 00:33.13



Place Bib Name
14 299 Darleen Hilliard
15 1534 Michael
Lawrence
16 1205 Jennifer Beach
17 1235 TROY JEWELL
18 1246 Ginny Sackett
19 288 Kevin Gearity
20 1206 Mari Howells
21 296 Karen Schrader
22 1506 Matt Stebick
23 1247 Jennifer Hanson
24 1218 Stacey Curry
25 1335 Jill Carter
26 1212 NICHOLAS
BOHDANOWYCZ
27 293 William Adams

M

Place
6: F
9:M
7 F
10: M

8:F

9:F
10: F
12: M
11:F
12:F
13:F
13: M

14:M

Gender Gender Age

54

58

36

51

59

69

56

50

55

48

69

44

44

57

Erie

Erie
Edinboro
Waterford
Erie
Fairview
Erie
Fredonia
Waterford
Erie
Jamestown
Depew
Olean

West
Springfield

State Clock
Time
PA 49:23.33
PA 38:23.83
PA 49:23.12
PA 37:59.50
PA 34:48.91
PA 36:54.91
PA 42:17.43
NY 43:16.14
PA 37:31.84
PA 36:23.64
NY 55:12.42
NY 45:30.17
NY 35:24.83
PA 59:40.03

Chip Pace Diff DISPLAY Diff

Time
49:23.33 10:29 00:35.84
38:23.83  8:09 00:35.86
49:23.12 10:29 00:35.88
37:59.50 8:04 00:36.02
34:4891 7:24 00:36.49
36:54.91 7:50 00:37.74
42:17.43  8:59 00:41.26
43:16.14  9:11 00:41.80
37:31.84 7:58 00:41.90
36:23.64 7:44 00:45.38
55:12.42 11:43 00:46.72
45:30.17 9:40 00:47.34
35:24.83 7:31 00:49.86
59:40.03 12:40 00:54.90



Place Bib

Name

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

1214

298

1203

1239

185

1508

1542

1228

1507

200

1505

195

1530

1215

1533

Stephanie Hicks
Philip Schrader
JADEN OLMES
Dan Huber
Carlos Pena
Rena Carr
Bridget Young
Derek Patrick
Gayle Brawley
Madeline Huber
Sarah Adams
Heather Proctor
Julie Lokahi
Jen Lang

Caleb Ritenour

Gender Gender Age Age

F

M

Place
14: F

15:M
16: M
17:M
18:M
15:F
16: F
19:M
17:F
18: F
19:F
20: F
21:F
22:F

20: M

55

50

15

54

36

52

50

32

50

17

15

47

43

44

30

Place
6:
F50-59
7:
M50-59
1:
MO1-19
8:
M50-59
1:
M30-39
7:
F50-59
8:
F50-59
2:
M30-39
9:
F50-59
1:
FO1-19
2:
FO1-19
3:
F40-49
4.
F40-49
5:
F40-49
3:

City

Erie
Fredonia
Erie

Erie

Erie
Edinboro
Edinboro
Girard
Townville
Erie

West
Springfield
Waterford
Erie

Erie

Grove City

State  Clock Chip  Pace Diff DISPLAY Diff
Time Time

PA 49:38.96  49:38.96 10:32 00:57.52
NY 41:32.66 41:32.66 8:49 00:57.77
PA 27:32.13  27:3213  5:51 01:04.22
PA 40:04.07 40:04.07 8:30 01:14.58
PA 39:22.66 39:22.66 8:22 01:18.37
PA 50:46.37 50:46.37 10:47 01:18.78
PA 1:06:12.51 1:06:12.51 14:03 01:26.57
PA 33:08.92 33:08.92 7:.02 01:27.72
PA 50:47.21 50:47.21 10:47 01:29.03
PA 46:46.51 46:46.51 9:56 01:34.13
PA 51:56.82  51:56.82 11:02 01:43.25
PA 42:18.43 42:18.43 8:59 01:44.05
PA 47:59.70 47:59.70 10:11 01:48.59
PA 1:04:12.49 1:04:12.49 13:38 01:52.06
PA 31:28.26 31:28.26 6:41 01:54.09



Place Bib Name

43 1536 Linda Kobler
44 295 Sheryl Barner
45 1201 William Hilliard
46 1211 Kim Lawrence
47 1234 Janina Lee

48 1216 Mike Markiewicz
49 1544 Kelli Proctor

23: F

24: F

21:M

25 F

26: F

22: M

27 F

Gender Gender Age
Place

70

62

75

59

55

59

45

Erie

Girard

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Waterford

State  Clock Chip  Pace Diff DISPLAY Diff
Time Time

PA 50:25.48 50:25.48 10:42 02:05.64
PA 59:22.22 59:22.22 12:36 02:53.69
PA 1:08:36.42 1:08:36.42 14:34 02:56.02
PA 1:20:11.31 1:20:11.31 17:02 02:58.49
PA 1:20:09.78 1:20:09.78 17:01 03:12.81
PA 1:03:40.87 1:03:40.87 13:31 03:58.77
PA 1:08:36.23 1:08:36.23 14:34 04:26.06



